APPENDIX 1 – LIST OF PARTICIPANTS





NAME�ADDRESS�TELEPHONE�FAX�E-MAIL��Jürgen Alheit�Baltic Sea Research Institute

Seestr. 15

27607 Warnemünde

Germany�49 381 519 7208�+49 381 5197 440�juergen.alheit@io-warnemuende.de��Bob Beardsley�W.H.O.I.

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 289 2536��rbeardsley@whoi.edu��Gavin Begg�NMFS/NEFSC

166 Water Street

Woods Holem NA 02543�+ 1 508 289 2536�+ 1 508 999 8197�gavin.begg@noaa.gov��Jim Bisagni�University of Massachusetts

Centre for Marine Science & Technology

285 Old Westport Road

No. Dartmouth, MA 02747

USA�+1 508 910 6328�+1 508 999 8197�jbisagni@umassd.edu��Keith Brander�ICES

Palægade 2-4

DK 1261 Copenhange K

Denmark�+45 33 15 42 25�+45 33 93 42 15�keith@ices.dk��Russell Brown�NMFS/NEFSC

166 Water Street

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 495 2380�+1 508 495 2393�russell.brown@noaa.gov��Donna Busch�NOAAA/NEFSC

Naragansett, RI 02882

USA�+1 401 782 3210��Donna.A. Busch@noaa.gov��Ken Drinkwater�Dept. of Fisheries & Oceans

Bedford Institute of Oceanography

Box 1006

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia,

Canada B2Y 4A2�+1 902 426 2650�+1 902 426 2256�drinkwaterk@mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca��Mike Fogarty�Chesapeake Biological Laboratory

Center for Environmental Studies

Box 38

Solomons, MD 20685

USA�+1 410 326 7289�+1 410 326 7318�fogarty@cbl.umces.edu��Ken Frank�Marine Fish Division

Bedford Institute of Oceanography

P.O. Box 1006

Dartmouth, N.S. 

Canada B2Y 4A2�+1 902 426 3498�+1 902 426 9710�frankk@mar.dfo.mpo.gc.ca��Wendy Gabriel�NMFS/NEFSC

166 Water Street

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 495 2213�+1 508 495 2393�wendy.gabriel@noaa.gov��Jack Green�NOAA/NEFSC

Naragansett, RI, 02882

USA�+1 401 782 3210��John.R.Green@noaa.gov��Emma Hatfield�NMFS/NEFSC

166 Water Street

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 495 2047�+1 508 495 2393�ehatfiel@whsun1.wh.whoi.edu��George Heimerdinger�NOAA/NODC

Woods Hole Oceanographic Institute

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 289 2497��gheimerdinger@whoi.edu��Lewis Incze �Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences

West Boothbay Harbour, ME 04575

USA�+1 207 633 9600�+1 207 633 9641�lincze@bigelow.org��Jack Jossi�NOAA/NEFSC

Naragansett, RI 02882

USA�+1 401 782 3274��Jack.Jossi@noaa.gov��Dick Limeburner�W.H.O.I.

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 289 2539��rlimeburner@whoi.edu��Harald Loeng�Institute of Marine Research

P.O. Box 1870 Nordnes

N-5024 Bergen

Norway�+47 55 2384 66�+47 55 23 8584�harald.loeng@imr.no��John Loder�Department of Fisheries & Oceans

Bedford Institute of Oceanography

Box 1006

Dartmouth, NS

B2Y 4A2 Canada�+1 902 426 8968�+1 902 426 2256�loderj@mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca��Larry Madin�WHOI

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�����Alberto Mestas-Nunez�NOAA/AOML/PHOD

4301 Rickenbacker Causeway

Miami, Florida 33149

USA�+1 301 361 4372��mestas@aoml.noaa.gov��David Mountain�NMFS/NEFSC

166 Water Street

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 495 2271�+1 508 495 2258�dmountai@whsun1.wh.whoi.edu��Steve Murawski�NMFS/NEFSC

166 Water Street

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 495 2303�+1 508 495 2393�steve.murawski@noaa.gov��Loretta O’Brien�NMFS/NEFSC

166 Water Street

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 495 2273�+1 508 495 2393�loretta.o’brien@noaa.gov��Benjamin Planque�CEFAS

Lowestoft Laboratory

Pakefield Road

Lowestoft NR33 0HT

England�+44 1 502 524 237�+44 1 502 529 569�b.planque@cefas.co.uk��Brian Rothschild�CMAST-Umass Dartmouth

285 Old Westport Road

N. Dartmouth, Mass 02747

USA�+1 508 999 8193�+1508 999 8197���Jennifer Shore�BIO, DFO

Box 1006

Dartmouth, N.S.

Canada B2Y 4A2�+1 902 426 2050��jshore@georgs.bio.dfo.ca��Sti Skreslet�Faculty of Fisheries & Science

Bodø College

N-8002 Bodø

Norway�+47 75 51 7496�+47 75 51 17484�stig.skreslet@hibo.no��Mike St. John�Danish Institute for Fisheries Research

Kavalergåid 6

DK- 2920 Charlottenlund 

Denmark�+45 33 96 34 24�+45 33 96 34 34 �msj@dfu.min.dk��Fred Serchuk�NOAA/NMFS

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 495 2245��Fred.Serchuk@noaa.gov��Chris Weidman�NMFS/WHOI

246 McLean Lab

Woods Hole, MA 02543

USA�+1 508 289 3532��cweidman@whoi.edu��Cisco Werner�Marine Sciences Dept.,

University of North Carolina

Chapel Hill NC 27599-3300USA

�+1 919 962 0269�+1 919 962 1254�cisco@marine.unc.edu��
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